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You can rely on Ricky

Our Divisions

Expert Customer Service

High-Quality Product Range

Speedy & Reliable Delivery

With offices in:

QLD

NSW
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Technical
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Print
Media



Covers & Tarps Range
Engineered for high peformance and durability, our Covers & Tarps fabrics are made to last. Whether it be for transport, 

sporting equipment, or anything else, you can rely on Ricky fabrics.

by

by

by

THE ULTIMATE HEAVY TRANSPORT SOLUTION

DESIGNED TO ENDURE

STRENGTH MEETS PRECISION

For heavy-duty transport applications,
truck side curtains and roll-over tarpaulins

For jumping castles, sporting equipment, tents,
and tarpaulins For tarpaulins, covers, and grain bins

UV
stabilised

Protective
lacquer

Strong &
durable

UV
stabilised

Fire
retardant

Strong &
durable

Mould
resistant

Rip
resistant

UV
stabilised

Fire
retardant

BUILT TOUGH FOR CHALLENGING CONDITIONS

For covers, tarpaulins, umbrellas, sporting equipment,
tents, and marquees

Fire
retardant

Strong &
durable

UV
stabilised

2-year UV
warranty

BUILT TOUGH FOR CHALLENGING CONDITIONS

For marquees, tents, covers,
banners, and more

Strong &
durable

Mould
resistant

UV
stabilised

2-year UV
warranty

NG600 & NG680

THE EPITOME OF RELIABILITY

For truck side curtains, roll-over tarpaulins,
and heavy duty tarpaulins

Strong &
durable

Mould
resistant

UV
stabilised

2-year UV
warranty

MAXISIDE 900
DURABLE BY DESIGN

For truck side curtains, roll-over tarpaulins,
and heavy duty tarpaulins

Strong &
durable

Mould
resistant

UV
stabilised

2-year UV
warranty

RICKY RIPSTOP

by

RICKY’S MOST POPULAR PVC FABRIC

For marquees, covers, banners, 
and sporting equipment

UV
stabilised

Fire
retardant

Trusted for
40 years



For heavy-duty transport applications, truck side curtains, roll-over tarpaulins

900GSM PVC-COATED POLYESTER

B6000



B6000



THE ULTIMATE HEAVY-DUTY TRANSPORT SOLUTION

Crafted with precision and durability in mind, B6000 from world-leading supplier Sioen is a dimensionally stable 

PVC fabric that ensures reliability and performance even in the most demanding conditions.

Designed to withstand the rigors of heavy-duty transport applications, this versatile fabric is the go-to choice for truck 

side curtains, roll-over tarps, and tarpaulins. With its robust construction and superior quality, Sio-Line B6000 offers      
unparalleled strength and longevity, providing peace of mind to businesses and drivers alike. B6000 delivers exceptional

performance, ensuring that your goods remain protected and secure at all times.

B6000

UV STABILISED
B6000 fabrics are UV stabilised which prevents them from fading under intense UV rays. This increases the 

textiles’ longevity and ensures easy cleaning.

PROTECTIVE LACQUER
B6000 is finished with a protective lacquer to maintain appearance and product performance.

STRONG & DURABLE
B6000 is engineered to be robust and durable, capable of withstanding the demands of heavy-duty      

transport applications.

MOULD & MILDEW RESISTANT
This PVC fabric is highly resistant to mould and mildew, ensuring longevity and reliability even in                     

challenging environments.

MADE BY SIOEN
Manufactured in Europe by the world market leader in technical textiles.

UV

COLOUR RANGE

1001 YELLOW 3001 RED

5028 MARINE BLUE

7500 SILVER

3018 ORANGE

7024 GREY

5007 ROYAL BLUE

5030 NAVY

7999 BLACK

6028 DARK GREEN

9002 WHITE

6037 GREEN

3617 MAROON



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

B6000

Roll Length

Nominal Weight

Thickness

Base Fabric

Fabric Density

Fabric Type

Finish

Elongation at Break

Tensile Strength

(AS 2001.2.3.1 - 2001)

Wing Rip

(AS 2001.2.10-1986)

Roll Width

30m, 60m, 224m

900gsm

0.72mm

Panama woven 1100dtex

12 x 12 threads per cm2

PVC coated polyester

Gloss acrylic lacquer both sides

Warp: 3802N/50mm

Weft: 3964N/50mm

Warp: 25.4%

Weft: 18.4%

Warp: 271N

Weft: 259N

320cm

ROLL LENGTHS

3001 Red

5007 Royal Blue

7999 Black

9002 White

3617 Maroon

3018 Orange

5028 Marine Blue

5030 Navy

6028 Dark Green

6037 Green

7024 Grey

7500 Silver

1001 Yellow

Colour Roll Lengths

30m, 60m

30m, 60m, 224m

30m, 60m, 224m

30m, 60m, 224m

30m, 60m, 224m

30m, 60m

30m, 60m

30m, 60m, 224m

30m, 60m, 224m

30m, 60m, 224m

30m, 60m

30m, 60m, 224m

30m, 60m



For marquees, covers, banners & sporting equipment

520GSM PVC-COATED POLYESTER





THE PINNACLE OF PVC EXCELLENCE

Our most popular PVC fabric is meticulously crafted to meet the demands of small to medium-scale applications. 

Renowned for its strength, durability, and easy maintenance, this fabric stands as our most sought-after solution 

for projects requiring superior performance.

Versatile and reliable: From marquees and covers to banners and sporting equipment, AK420 offers unmatched                      
versatility to adapt to diverse project needs. With its UV stabilised and fire retardant properties, it ensures lasting                         
vibrancy and safety in any environment. Finished with a sleek matte texture, AK420 delivers a sophisticated aesthetic that               

enhances the appeal of any project.

UV STABILISED
AK420 fabrics are UV stabilised which prevents them from fading under intense UV rays. This increases 

the textiles’ longevity and ensures easy cleaning.

FIRE RETARDANT
AK420 fabric are fire retardant which means they are designed for commercial environments. Test results 
available from Ricky Richards by request.

UV

COLOUR RANGE

WHITE BEIGE

PURPLE

GREY

PINK

DARK BLUE

LEMON

LIGHT GREEN

SILVER

YELLOW

GREEN

BLACK

ORANGE

OLIVE

FLUORO ORANGE
(NOT FR TREATED)

RED MAROON

LIGHT BLUE ROYAL BLUE



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Roll Length

Nominal Weight

Thickness

Fabric Type

Base Fabric

Fabric Density

Finish

Elongation at Break

Tensile Strength

(AS 2001.2.3.1-2001)

Wing Rip

(AS 2001.2.10-1986)

Roll Width

30m

520gsm

0.40mm

PVC coated polyester

Woven 550dtex polyester

8 x 8 threads per cm2

Matte

Warp: 1418N/50mm

Weft: 1205N/50mm

Warp: 150N

Weft: 103N

Warp: 24.3%

Weft: 27.8%

203cm

MARQUEES & TENTS

SPORTS EQUIPMENT

COVERS



For covers, banners, sporting equipment, marquees, tents, bags, tarpaulins,

box trailer covers, grain bins & truck side curtains

600GSM & 680GSM PVC-COATED POLYESTER

NG600 & NG680



NG600 
& NG680



BUILT TOUGH FOR CHALLENGING CONDITIONS

NG600 & NG680 have your back when it comes to applications that must face the harsh elements.

These PVC fabrics are not only resistant to ripping, but also to bacteria. These fabrics won’t fade because they are UV              

stabilised, and also fire retardant, ensuring that they’re built with quality and durability. Amidst all these great features, 
NG600 & NG680 are also printable and come with a 2-year warranty – now that’s a PVC you can rely on.

UV STABILISED
NG600 & NG680 fabrics are UV stabilised which prevents them from fading under intense UV rays. This 

also increases the textiles’ longevity and ensures easy cleaning.

FIRE RETARDANT
NG600 & NG680 are both fire retardant, so the fabrics are designed for commercial environments. Test 
results available by request.

UV

ANTI-BACTERIAL TREATMENT
NG600 & NG680 feature an anti-bacterial treatment, ensuring longevity and reliability even in challenging 

environments.

PRINTABLE
NG600 & NG680 are printable and is compatible with screen and digital printing methods.

2-YEAR UV WARRANTY
NG600 & NG680 fabrics are supported by a 2-year UV warranty.

COVERS & TARPAULINS

SPORTING EQUIPMENT BAGS

NG600 & NG680



NG600 COLOUR RANGE

NG600 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

NG680 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

NG680 COLOUR RANGE

NG600 & NG680

RED TEALWHITE DARK BLUECHAMPAGNE DARK GREENSAND

GREY

YELLOW

CHARCOAL BLACK

LIGHT BLUE ROYAL BLUE

WHITE DARK BLUEYELLOW GREENORANGE MID GREYRED DARK GREYROYAL BLUE BLACK

Thickness

Fabric Density

Base Fabric

Tensile Strength

(AS2001.2.3.1-2001)

Tensile Strength

(AS2001.2.3.1-2001)

Tear Strength
Elongation at

Break

Wing Rip

(AS2001.2.10-1986)

Elongation at

Break

Nominal Weight

Thickness

Adhesion

Fabric Type

Finish

Roll Size

Roll Sizes

Nominal Weight

Fabric Type

Base Fabric

Finish

Fabric Density

0.50mm

8 x 8 threads per cm2

Woven 1300dtex x 1300dtex polyester

Warp: 2700N/50mm

Weft: 2600N/50mm

Warp: 3300N/50mm

Weft: 3200N/50mm

Warp: 340N

Weft: 320N

Warp: 23%

Weft: 23%

Warp: 320N

Weft: 300N

Warp: 23%

Weft: 23%

600gsm

0.55mm

95N/50mm

PVC coated polyester

Semi gloss to gloss with one 

side lacquered

250cm x 30m

250cm x 30m, 320cm x 30m, 320cm x 200m* *320cm x 200m rolls available in Royal Blue & Mid Grey only

680gsm

PVC coated ripstop polyester

Woven 1300dtex x 

1300dtex polyester

Gloss

7 x 7 ripstop threads per cm2



For covers, tarpaulins, umbrellas, sporting equipment, tents & marquees

680GSM & 750GSM PVC-COATED POLYESTER





VERSATILE INDUSTRIAL PROTECTION

Protarp – a high-peformance reinforced PVC fabric engineered specifically for the demanding Australian climate.

Manufactured to stringent quality standards using premium materials, Protarp offers exceptional durability and                            
reliability across a range of outdoor applications. Fire retardant and finished with an acrylic lacquer for enhanced UV and           
weather protection, it’s ideal for commercial use in covers, tarpaulins, umbrellas, sports equipment, marquees and more. 

An additional blockout option makes Protarp an especially versatile PVC.

UV STABILISED
Protarp is UV stabilised to protect from intense UV rays. This increases the textiles’ longevity and ensures 

easy cleaning.

FIRE RETARDANT
Protarp is fire retardant which means the fabric is designed for commercial environments. Test results         
available by request.

UV

2-YEAR UV WARRANTY
Protarp is supported with a 2-year warranty.

COLOUR RANGE

BLACK

BLUE

CHARCOAL

GREEN

GREY

YELLOW

RED

WHITE
(ALSO AVAILABLE IN BLOCKOUT)



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Roll Length

Nominal Weight

Tensile Strength

(AS 4878.6)

Tear Strength

(AS 4878.7)

Adhesion

(AS 4878.8)

Flex Cracking

(AS 4878.9)

Fire Retardant – Aus Tarp Std

(AS 2755.2)

Flamability Index

(AS 1530.2)

Smoke Developed

(AS 1530.3)

Spread of Flame

(AS 1530.3)

Test results are provided by an independent third party test labatory. Tolerances may vary by up to 10%.

Roll Width

30m

Standard: 680gsm Blockout: 750gsm

Warp: 3176N/50mm

Weft: 2353N/50mm

Warp: 170N

Weft: 217N

100N/50mm

300,000 cycles

Pass

8

7

0

320cm



For heavy-duty transport applications, truck side curtains, roll-over tarpaulins

900GSM PVC-COATED POLYESTER

MAXISIDE 900



MAXSIDE 900



MAXISIDE 900

THE EPITOME OF RELIABILITY AND DURABILITY IN 
THE REALM OF HEAVY DUTY FABRICS

COLOUR RANGE

Crafted to excel in demanding environments, this heavy weight PVC coated polyester boasts an acrylic lacquer

finish on both sides, ensuring unmatched strength and longevity.

Tailored for truck side curtains, roll-over tarpaulins, and heavy duty tarpaulins, Maxiside 900 offers unparalleled versatility
to meet a wide range of application needs. Its UV stabilised and anti-fungal properties guarantee exceptional performance

and longevity even in the harshest conditions.

Built to Last: With Maxiside 900, durability is not just a feature – it’s a guarantee. The acrylic lacquer finish on both sides
enhances its resistance to wear and tear, while the UV stabilisation ensures lasting colour vibrancy. Whether you’re

tackling truck side curtains or heavy duty tarpaulins, Maxiside 900 delivers reliability you can trust. Choose Maxiside 900

for your heavy-duty projects and experience the difference superior quality makes.

UV STABILISED
Maxiside 900 fabrics are UV stabilised, preventing them from fading under intense UV rays.

ANTI-FUNGAL
Maxiside 900 fabrics are finished with an anti-fungal treatment that kills parasitic fungi or their spores. This
treatment provides ease of maintenance and improves the textiles’ longevity.

UV

RED

WHITE GREY

YELLOW GREEN

BLACK

ROYAL BLUE

WHITE DP
(DIGITALLY PRINTED)

NAVY



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

MAXISIDE 900

Nominal Weight

Thickness

Adhesion

Fabric Type

Base Fabric

Fabric Density

Finish

Printing Compatibility

Tensile Strength

Breaking Strength

Roll Lengths

Roll Width

900gsm

0.70mm

100N

PVC coated polyester

100% polyester 1000D, panama weave

12 x 12 threads per cm2

Acrylic lacquer on both sides

Yes (White DP only)

Warp: 3800N/50mm

Weft: 3600N/50mm

Warp: 3800N/50mm

Weft: 3600N/50mm

30m & 60m

320cm



For tarpaulins, roll-over tarpaulins, trailer covers & grain bins

700GSM PVC-COATED POLYESTER





DURABLE BY DESIGN

COLOUR RANGE

ROLL WIDTHS

A high-quality, durable, rip-resistant PVC coated polyester, Tarpol is ideal for large scale and heavy-duty tarpaulin and 

cover applications requiring robustness and longevity. Tarpol features a gloss acrylic lacquer on both sides.

UV STABILISED
Tarpol is UV stabilised, preventing it from fading under intense UV rays.

DURABLE & RIP RESISTANT
Tarpol is a highly durable, rip-stop PVC engineered to suit large scale and heavy-duty applications.

PREMIUM EUROPEAN QUALITY
Tarpol is designed and made by industry pioneers Sioen.

UV

9002 WHITE

6028 DARK GREEN

8600 BEIGE 1001 YELLOW

5007 ROYAL BLUE

3001 RED

5030 NAVY

3017 MAROON

7193 LIGHT GREY 7024 GREY

6037 GREEN

7999 BLACK

Colour Colour

•

•

•

•

•

• •

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

250cm 250cm320cm 320cm

9002 White 6028 Dark Green

5007 Royal Blue

5030 Navy

7193 Light Grey

7024 Grey

7999 Black

8600 Beige

1001 Yellow

3001 Red

3017 Maroon

6037 Green



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Roll Length

Nominal Weight

Thickness

Fabric Type

Finish

Base Fabric

Fabric Density

Tensile Strength

(AS2001.2.3.1-2001)

Wing Rip

(AS2001.2.10-1986)

Elongation at Break

Roll Widths

30m

700gsm

0.55mm

PVC coated rip-resistant polyester

Gloss acrylic lacquer both sides

1100dtex polyester

8 x 8 threads per cm2

Warp: 3101N/50mm

Weft: 2649N/50mm

Warp: 236N

Weft: 213N

Warp: 25.0%

Weft: 17.4%

250cm & 320cm*

Test results are provided by an independent third party test labatory. Tolerances may vary by up to 10%.

*250cm roll width available in all colours. 320cm roll width available in Yellow, Red, Green, Royal Blue, Grey, and Black only.



For jumping castles, sporting equipment, tents & tarpaulins

630GSM PVC-COATED POLYESTER

CT1000



CT1000



DESIGNED TO ENDURE

CT1000 PVC Fabric is best suited for tough industrial and commercial applications with its robust PVC coating and 

high tensile strength, offering reliable protection.

Designed to withstand harsh environments, this fabric is both fire retardant and UV-resistant, ensuring long-lasting                      
performance even under extreme conditions. With a vast colour range at your selection, you can be ready to tackle any 

project ahead.

CT1000

UV STABILISED
CT1000 fabrics are UV stabilised which prevents them from fading under intense UV rays. This increases 

the textiles’ longevity and ensures easy cleaning.

FIRE RETARDANT
CT1000 is fire retardant which means the fabrics are designed for commercial environments. Test results 
available by request.

UV

COLOUR RANGE

WHITE YELLOW

LIGHT BLUE

GREENORANGE

ROYAL BLUE

RED

DARK BLUE

PINK

GREY BLACK



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CT1000

Roll Length

Nominal Weight

Thickness

Fabric Type

Finish

Base Fabric

Fabric Density

Elongation at Break

Tensile Strength

(AS 2001.2.3.1 - 2001)

Wing Rip

(AS 2001.2.10-1986)

Roll Width

30m

630gsm

0.54mm

PVC coated polyester

Matte

Woven 1100dtex polyester

8 x 8 threads per cm2

Warp: 2987N/50mm

Weft: 2660N/50mm

Warp: 361N

Weft: 180N

Warp: 22.1%

Weft: 29.7%

203cm



For jumping castles, sporting equipment, tents & tarpaulins

630GSM PVC-COATED POLYESTER

RICKY RIPSTOP



RICKY RIPSTOP



RICKY RIPSTOP

STRENGTH AND DURABILITY MEET PRECISION

COLOUR RANGE

Engineered for medium to large-scale applications where resilience reigns supreme. Crafted with precision, this 

fabric boasts exceptional tear and rip resistance, ensuring longevity and reliability in the face of challenging      

conditions. With a sleek gloss acrylic lacquer coating on both sides, maintenance becomes a breeze, making 

cleanup effortless after every use.

From safeguarding your cargo to protecting your assets, Ricky Ripstop proves its mettle across a diverse range of            

applications. Whether it’s tarpaulins for construction sites, robust ute covers, or sturdy box trailer covers, this fabric rises

to the occasion with unwavering strength and performance. With Ricky Ripstop, durability meets convenience,                         

empowering you to tackle any task with confidence and ease.

UV STABILISED
Ricky Ripstop fabrics are UV stabilised which prevents them from fading under intense UV rays. This also

increases the textiles’ longevity and ensures easy cleaning.

FIRE RETARDANT
Ricky Ripstop is fire retardant which means the fabrics are designed for commercial environments. Test
results available by request.

DURABLE & RIP RESISTANT
Ricky Ripstop is resistant to tearing or ripping, making the fabric extremely durable.

UV

WHITE YELLOW ORANGE

LIGHT BLUE

CHILLI RED

ROYAL BLUE

PINK

NAVY GREY

GREEN

BLACK



RICKY RIPSTOP

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Roll Length

Nominal Weight

Thickness

Fabric Type

Base Fabric

Fabric Density

Finish

Elongation at Break

Roll Width

30m

650gsm

0.58mm

PVC coated rip-resistant polyester

Woven 1100dtex polyester

9 x 9 threads per cm2

Matte

203cm

Tensile Strength

(AS2001.2.3.1-2001)

Wing Rip

(AS2001.2.3.10-1986)

Warp: 3313N/50mm

Weft: 3149N/50mm

Warp: 480N

Weft: 455N

Warp: 26.9%

Weft: 35.3%



Ricky Richards (Sales) Pty. Ltd  |  ABN 18 000 946 725
1300 RICKYS (1300 742 597)
sales@rickyrichards.com.au  

rickyrichards.com.au
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Information contained in this brochure is accurate and based on the latest product information available at the time. 
Please be aware that a slight colour difference may occur when using different online devices or when printed.

While Ricky Richards (Sales) P/L makes all efforts to provide accurate information, 
we maintain the right to make changes as necessary.   
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